FB1046

FB546

FB534

FB5A1

FB5A2

FB5A3

FB5A4

FB5A1

MB6/154

MB6/142

SM

PM

DM

AT1256-
100

SBSM10A

2301/25

810/2533

Runs Monday 8" June — Friday 31 July

These are perplexing times and the normal rules don’t always apply.

One rule says “every little helps” —so we thought we would give our customers a lot!

10mm Foamboard 40"x60"

5mm Foamboard 40"x60"

5mm Foamboard 30"x40"

5mm Foamboard Al

5mm Foamboard A2

5mm Foamboard A3

5mm Foamboard A4

5mm Foamboard Al

Mountboard Al

Mountboard Al

Spraymount

Photomount

Displaymount

Xyron Repositionable Adhesive
Roll (To fit Xyron 1255)

Scalpel Blades

Scotch Masking Tape

3M Magic Tape

8™ June — 31° July 2009

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Black/Black

Snow White

Poster Black

Roll

Box 100

25mm x 50M

25mm x 66m

Per Box of 10

Per Box of 25

Per Box of 25

Per Box of 10
3+ Boxes @
Per Box of 20
3+ Boxes @
Per Box of 10
3+ Boxes @
Per Box of 20
3+ Boxes @
Per Box of 10
3+ Boxes @
Per Pack of 20
5+ Packs @
Per Pack of 20
5+ Packs @
Case of 12

Case of 12

Case of 12

Each

Buy 3+ @
1 Box

5+ Boxes
Buy 9 for
Buy 36 for
Buy 12 for

Bovilles Summer Sale Order Form

£156.50

£199.75

£95.75

£43.50
£35.50
£49.20
£40.80
£17.10
£14.90
£16.80
£15.00
£74.00
£65.00
£55.40
£50.00
£55.40
£50.00
£95.88

£95.40

£95.40

£90.21

£90.21
£10.50
£10.00
£14.76
£54.00
£59.88

SALE
PRICE

£125.00

£160.00

£75.75

£35.00
£28.50
£39.00
£32.50
£13.50
£11.90
£13.50
£12.00
£59.00
£52.00
£44.50
£40.00
£44.50
£40.00
£90.00

£90.00

£90.00

£82.50

£75.00
£9.50
£8.00
£12.50
£42.50
£47.50

GRAPHICS (ENTRES

SAVE

20%

20%

21%

20%
20%
21%
20%
21%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%

6%

6%

6%

9%

17%
10%
20%
15%
21%
21%

Page 1 of 2



Paper Products:

Laser Printer Papers:

XC90A4 Xerox Colotech+ Paper 90gsm A4
XC90A3 Xerox Colotech+ Paper 90gsm A3
XC100A4 Xerox Colotech+ Paper 100gsm A4
XC100A3 Xerox Colotech+ Paper 100gsm A3

Inklet Printer Papers:

C120SR/A4  JetWright Paper 120gsm A4 Matte
C120SR/A3  JetWright Paper 120gsm A3 Matte
C200SR/A4  JetWright Paper 170gsm A4 Matte
C200SR/A3  JetWright Paper 170gsm A3 Matte

Inklet Plotter Papers:

GD260610 PlotWright Paper 90gsm 610mm x
45M

GD260914  PlotWright Paper 90gsm 914mm x
45M

Marker Pads:

BMRA4 Letraset Marker Pad A4

BMRA3 Letraset Marker Pad A3

Box 5 Reams

Box 5 Reams

Box 4 Reams

Box 4 Reams

Box 200

sheets

Box 200
sheets

Box 150
sheets

Box
150sheets

Box of 2 Rolls

Box of 2 Rolls

Pad

Pad

SALE SAVE

PRICE
1 Box £23.15 £22.00 5%
Buy 5+ Boxes @ £22.45 £21.00 6%
1 Box £46.45 £44.50 4%
Buy 5+ Boxes @ £45.08 £42.50 6%
1 Box £20.68 £19.50 6%
Buy 3+ Boxes @ £20.04 £19.00 5%
1 Box £41.40 £39.50 5%
Buy 3+ Boxes @ £40.16 £38.00 5%
1 Box £13.85 £11.75 15%
Buy 5+ Boxes @ £11.55 £10.50 9%
1 Box £32.75 £29.50 10%
Buy 5+ Boxes @ £27.75 £25.00 10%
1 Box £14.85 £12.65 15%
Buy 5+ Boxes @ £12.99 £11.75 10%
1 Box £38.64 £32.75 15%
Buy 5+ Boxes @ £32.75 £29.50 10%
1 Box £13.04 £11.04 15%
Buy 5+ Boxes £9.78 £8.78 10%
1 Box £19.02 £16.22 15%
Buy 5+ Boxes £14.27 £12.27 14%
1 pad £4.25 £3.75 12%
Buy 10+ Pads for £40.00 £32.00 20%
1 pad £7.65 £6.50 15%
Buy 10+ Pads for £72.50 £57.50 21%

All Prices Quoted without VAT.

From Company:

Purchase Order Ref:

Delivery Address:

Contact Name:

Tel No:

Special Instructions:

Please Fax you order to 01894 450323

Or call us on 01894 450333, making sure to mention that it your Summer Sale order.

Please have as many goes as you like!

8™ June — 31° July 2009

Bovilles Summer Sale Order Form
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