



Runs Monday 8th June – Friday 31st July

These are perplexing times and the normal rules don't always apply. One rule says "every little helps" – so we thought we would give our customers a lot!

Code	Description	Detail	Pack Quantity	Bovilles	SALE	SAVE	Order
				List Price	PRICE		Qty
FB1046	10mm Foamboard 40"x60"	White	Per Box of 10	£156.50	£125.00	20%	
FB546	5mm Foamboard 40"x60"	White	Per Box of 25	£199.75	£160.00	20%	
FB534	5mm Foamboard 30"x40"	White	Per Box of 25	£95.75	£75.75	21%	
FB5A1	5mm Foamboard A1	White	Per Box of 10	£43.50	£35.00	20%	
			3+ Boxes @	£35.50	£28.50	20%	
FB5A2	5mm Foamboard A2	White	Per Box of 20	£49.20	£39.00	21%	
			3+ Boxes @	£40.80	£32.50	20%	
FB5A3	5mm Foamboard A3	White	Per Box of 10	£17.10	£13.50	21%	
			3+ Boxes @	£14.90	£11.90	20%	
FB5A4	5mm Foamboard A4	White	Per Box of 20	£16.80	£13.50	20%	
			3+ Boxes @	£15.00	£12.00	20%	
FB5A1	5mm Foamboard A1	Black/Black	Per Box of 10	£74.00	£59.00	20%	
			3+ Boxes @	£65.00	£52.00	20%	
MB6/154	Mountboard A1	Snow White	Per Pack of 20	£55.40	£44.50	20%	
			5+ Packs @	£50.00	£40.00	20%	
MB6/142	Mountboard A1	Poster Black	Per Pack of 20	£55.40	£44.50	20%	
			5+ Packs @	£50.00	£40.00	20%	
SM	Spraymount	400ml Can	Case of 12	£95.88	£90.00	6%	
PM	Photomount	400ml Can	Case of 12	£95.40	£90.00	6%	
DM	Displaymount	400ml Can	Case of 12	£95.40	£90.00	6%	
AT1256-	Xyron Repositionable Adhesive	Roll	Each	£90.21	£82.50	9%	
100	Roll (To fit Xyron 1255)						
			Buy 3+ @	£90.21	£75.00	17%	
SBSM10A	Scalpel Blades	Box 100	1 Box	£10.50	£9.50	10%	
			5+ Boxes	£10.00	£8.00	20%	
2301/25	Scotch Masking Tape	25mm x 50M	Buy 9 for	£14.76	£12.50	15%	
			Buy 36 for	£54.00	£42.50	21%	
810/2533	3M Magic Tape	25mm x 66m	Buy 12 for	£59.88	£47.50	21%	

Paper Products:

Paper Products:							
Code	Description	Detail	Pack Quantity	Bovilles List Price	SALE PRICE	SAVE	Order Qty
Laser Printer Papers:							
XC90A4	Xerox Colotech+ Paper 90gsm A4	Box 5 Reams	1 Box	£23.15	£22.00	5%	
			Buy 5+ Boxes @	£22.45	£21.00	6%	
XC90A3	Xerox Colotech+ Paper 90gsm A3	Box 5 Reams	1 Box	£46.45	£44.50	4%	
			Buy 5+ Boxes @	£45.08	£42.50	6%	
XC100A4	Xerox Colotech+ Paper 100gsm A4	Box 4 Reams	1 Box	£20.68	£19.50	6%	
			Buy 3+ Boxes @	£20.04	£19.00	5%	
XC100A3	Xerox Colotech+ Paper 100gsm A3	Box 4 Reams	1 Box	£41.40	£39.50	5%	
			Buy 3+ Boxes @	£40.16	£38.00	5%	
InkJet Printer Papers:							
C120SR/A4	JetWright Paper 120gsm A4 Matte	Box 200 sheets	1 Box	£13.85	£11.75	15%	
			Buy 5+ Boxes @	£11.55	£10.50	9%	
C120SR/A3	JetWright Paper 120gsm A3 Matte	Box 200 sheets	1 Box	£32.75	£29.50	10%	
			Buy 5+ Boxes @	£27.75	£25.00	10%	
C200SR/A4	JetWright Paper 170gsm A4 Matte	Box 150 sheets	1 Box	£14.85	£12.65	15%	
			Buy 5+ Boxes @	£12.99	£11.75	10%	
C200SR/A3	JetWright Paper 170gsm A3 Matte	Box 150sheets	1 Box	£38.64	£32.75	15%	
			Buy 5+ Boxes @	£32.75	£29.50	10%	
InkJet Plotte							
GD260610	PlotWright Paper 90gsm 610mm x 45M	Box of 2 Rolls	1 Box	£13.04	£11.04	15%	
			Buy 5+ Boxes	£9.78	£8.78	10%	
GD260914	PlotWright Paper 90gsm 914mm x 45M	Box of 2 Rolls	1 Box	£19.02	£16.22	15%	
			Buy 5+ Boxes	£14.27	£12.27	14%	
Marker Pads:							
BMRA4	Letraset Marker Pad A4	Pad	1 pad	£4.25	£3.75	12%	
			Buy 10+ Pads for	£40.00	£32.00	20%	
BMRA3	Letraset Marker Pad A3	Pad	1 pad	£7.65	£6.50	15%	
			Buy 10+ Pads for	£72.50	£57.50	21%	

All Prices Quoted without VAT.

From Company:	Purchase Order Ref:
Delivery Address:	Contact Name:
	Tel No:
Special Instructions:	

Please Fax you order to 01894 450323

Or call us on 01894 450333, making sure to mention that it your Summer Sale order. Please have as many goes as you like!